In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the Ll Q03
Insolvency (England &

o4 Notice of progress report in voluntary

&

Companies House

‘ TR

cevevirie o Tr o [4 e (o126

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | UKDN Waterflow Group Limited

bold black capitals,

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Matthew James

Surname Cowlishaw

Liquidator’s address

Building nameinumberl Four Brindleyplace

Street , Birmingham

Post town IiB-I 2HZ

County/Region I

et [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) Paul James oﬂ::?i:ilsig:g:;ot:) telt us about
Surname Meadows another liguidator.
Liquidator's address @

Building name/number | Four Brindleyplace Ogssiglggggzm el s about
Street Birmingham another liquidater.

Post town I B1 2HZ

County/Region I

e [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q03

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

I Period of progress report _
From date Y |T3- P‘I_—FZ—' E‘ 5 |7 P,}"
To date 16 B2 [olofils
Progress report ' '

I The progress report is attached

~

u Sign and date

Liquidator's sighature | Sewure

X C%_SA;M X
Signature date 4 F3_ IE—!—ﬁ— IE— ’FP’I_I—’;

04117 Version 1.0



1103

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information Wportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if All information on this form will appear on the
you do it will help Companies House if thete is a query public record.

on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Comtrame Wendy Packwood mere to send
cmpryram Deloitte LLP ) You may return this form to any Companies House

address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below: ’

Address T
Four Brindleyplace The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
y —..Birmingham - | Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| : DX 33050 Cardiff.
Posttowa Bt 2HZ
CountyRegion
l Fostcode -
rr’_‘_l_t_l_l_ Further information

Coumby
| For further information please see the guidance notes

f ox on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
I Taeshone 744 121 632 6000 or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

WA checkiist This form is available in an

We may return forms completed incorrectly or al_ternative format. Please visit the
with information missing. forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Please make sure you have remembered the

- | following:

) The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[} You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House. ' 04417 Version 1.0






8107 Aenigad oT

‘uopzenbas Jeyy jo (1)€ 2PRY Ul paulyap se sbuipasdold uiew a3 a1e asay] pue saljdde gpg/sT0Z ON (NT) uonenbay [1PUNO)

*Alje1aaas pue Apulof wayy Jo J19Ya Aq siamod pue sainp ‘suoiouny jje Jno Alled o)
posiioyine ale AaL) Jeyl wapuod siozepinbiy yuior ayl ‘(,,39v aul..) ‘(papuaiue se) 986T 39V ADUDA|OSUL Y] JO TEZ UOIIDIS Jo sasodind ay3 104

'SIEM pUe pueibug Ul SURIUN0IDY PIIIeyD JO INISUT Y] Aq S19UoIIdkld ADUDAJOSUT Se Joe 01 )N
Y3 Ul pasuad| e (,,9N11019d..) dT11 PRI0[8d JO SiBUonIPRld AJUSAJOSUL PAsSUII| IV 'STOT 49quIag £ UO SJ0}PaJd pue sisquia Jo sbuiosw
lessuab Aq Auedwo) ay3 jo siojepinbiy jJuiog pajulodde s1am (,s103epinbi] Julof aY3,) SMmopea)y s3wer [ned pue MEYSIIMOD) SSWer MIYJen

-

"(.S2INY 3Y31,) 970T saIny (s3em B puelbul)
AJUaA|OSUT 8y 4O HT'8T 3Ny pue (30 ayl,) (papuawe se) 986T 1Y AduaAjosu]
a3 JO 90T u0I3DaS 03 Juensind siaquiawl pue s.olipaJd 0] Jodaud ssaubold jeuld

ZHZ 19 'weybujuing A=>C MQ_ wl OU 9 r_..._.zv

‘goejdAalpuug Jnod

aR6[9Q 0/ 1300 PassIsIBaY ﬁ-‘_o_”—.m—u_—.-c_l_ F—Hv p=aiudifg Q:O-—Q MO} NADIN

9205¢0£0 aquiny Auvedwo)

"9}10jaq@



Q707 Asenigad 91 | (Uenepinbry uT) pouwi dnoid MOILBIRM NAXN | |RIUSPYUOT pue 3RALd | 7] 30|30 10T &

sasuadxa pue uolelaunway

SJ03i1paJdD 10} uollewIojuT

uoniepinbi] a9yl Jo Junodoe pue Alewwng

Ssabessall A

SJUu=21u0))




RTOZ Atenid=d GT | (uonepinty ul) polwi] dnoas) MOIIEAM NAOXN ¢ BIRIDPYUOD pue digaud | 417 23U013Q 8107 3

sobessaw Aa) @




£

9107 Alenigad 91 | (UoRepINbrT UI) pajiwir] dnoJS MOLIBIeM NN | [eRUapYuod pue axeAld | 411 sqlopa 8102 @

'SI0}P3I P3IN23SUN 03 UCIINGUISIP B 2(qRUS 0] SpUNJ JUSIILNsUT 919M 243y -
*SI01PBID [RUDIDYBId OU DIOM BIaY)

‘pied US3Q 10U SBY S10)IPaJD PAINJIS BYL -+

11031paJd JO SSe AU J10) 9|qejieAR 3Je Spuny ON

CETR =TT
Buisep auy3 Jo vonedwed 03 33algns dn punom Ajln} mou ade slieye s,Auedwo) aul

'sjlezep 18Yuny 403 g 8bed 0] JajaJ asea)d TJInj u) umeap
uazq sey 234 siyl sbupssw 3y1-Hujed pue sieye JO JuswWIeIs U] Jo uojeliedatd Iyl yum
Bunsisse 10) 00S’LF Jo 99y d1esedas e paraldde s1031pauo 3y ‘Bupssw sioypald jeRIUl A4 Y

‘sjieYap Jaypny

10} 11 obed 01 Jaja. aseald "poad 1odad Sy Ul PaINTU JUSWISINGSIP DU LIS 2ARY 8434
"IN Ul UMBJP U32q 2ABY 3591 "2 T0Z U24BlW T§ U0 2ouapucdsailod AQ SJoypadd

J0 Buneaws e Buimolo) uoasayy LyA snid ‘000°0ZF JO JUNOWe 135 & Se paxy S4am $39) InQ

*2SED Syl

Ul pasi[eas S1355€ 3105 3Y] AIaM asay]) ‘AlpADadsal $97'62F pue pEb'zF Jo (uonealsiuwpy
ul Apawliog) pajiwr suoiesi|eay JIMN pue (UOIRJISIUIWIPY Ul AlJ3WLI0Y) pajwn

SBUIP|OH MO[H3IeM NAXN Wody sigap Auedwoouajul paalRdal am uopepinby) ayy Buung

S403paId

40} S3WOIIN0
pue spuapiaiq

siajew
buipuersing

uonepinbiy
3yl bunnp
uje; sdays
Jo Aieuwruuns

®0

OO

T998 969 TZTO0 :19L

MOIREMUDNN AN 0D SBIDUIAIOS]

~SHICRP MMM/ /0N (81iSAaMm
3N'00' AIN0|ISpPDpoOM®IEdM ;jlew

S|IE3op }oRIU0)

ZHT 19

weybujwg

2oe|dAaipung

d71 8Roeq

SMOpEal] SaLWE[ |hed

pUB MEYS|IMOD) SWIRL Maylel]
Auedwo) ay)

jo siojepinbit julog

sobessaw Ad)



8107 Adeniqay 9T | {Lonepinbi] ul) pawit dNous MOPLOIRA NOXN | {RRLOPHUOD pUR DIRAd | 4771 93119130 8102 &

9 syuswAed pue sidieoay

S Alewiwing

uonepinbij ay3 Jo Junodde pue Atewwing @




‘porad podad ayy Buunp palindul adam S1500 ON
polad J10dal Y3 Buninp auop Hlom dy3 Jo 3sa)

8T0T Aseruged 91 | {uonepinbry ul) pagiwn dnois molualem NAXNN | [BRUAPYUSD puR 3eAld | 411301012 8TOT @

‘palIUaP] SuaM AJRA0IR
JO SINUIAE J12U1IN] OU MI[AS SIUY poiadiad Buiaey

‘Auedwon

Lyl upm sbujeap Jsed pey aaey oym 40 0} parssuuos
Jauya saued jsuiebe JyBnouq aq Aew jeuy swiep
Jeiaus1od se yans ‘sioupald Jo Jyeueq 9yl doy AISA0IY
2 03 pea| Jybiw Jey) sivpew Aue 2ue 3uay) Jaylaym
SSISSE 0] 3|qR|IBAR UOIIeWIojU] 93U POMIIAI B4

"LT0T [Mdy
TZ Uo 331A135 Adusa|osul 243 01 Modad [BI3uapyuod Jno
paRIwgns pue s1opadlp s, Aueduwio)) 3yl JO JPNPU0d By
uo podad 01 Anp AJ0INIEIS N0 YIM paldwod aaey apm

suofjebysaaur

'S1031PRJ2 10) Jiauaq |RIDURUY 1934ip Aue 3jelausb jou op
Inq uswabebus ayy Jo Wed AlRsSDI9U B adk $){Se] 9soyL

2INso) -
pue !suoppuny Bunsiyseny .
ISMDIADI BSET -

151031p24d Y)m souapuodsalio) .
!Bujpsodss Adoimeis .
uswabeuew asey .

DIMEU dANRISIUILIPpE
ue Jo $Hse3 4330 pue suonebigo souedwod pue
AI03n1els Jo JusLljyny 01 81818l Apuewid yolym $Hise)
Buimo||og au3 In0 paliied 3Aey am poliad ayy Buling
sysej Aloimjels

*95e2 SiY)

Ul pasijead ag 01 padadxd SIBSSE (0S I 24om ISy
"AjoARDadsal $97'67F pue 0Ep'ZF Jo (Uoenswpy |
Aliaulio)) paj] SUONESIesy DIMN pue (Uonelisiulupy
ul Apsulioy) paywr sBuipjoH mopa3eM NAYN Woly
51g9p Auedwoodaiul paaladal am uopepinby syy bulng
Jo1qap Auedwodiajug

ueniepmnbi oy burinp uaye; sdais

®6

OO

AdeLuuing
uonepinbyj
243 JO junodoe
pue Alewuwins



8T0Z A1enugad 9T | (voepinbr] ur) paiur dnous MOIBIBM NAXN | 1eRUBPYUCD pue sjeAld | 4T133I0Ra 810Z @

Ijelse

2y3 Ul spuny jo Ayoned o) 2np papunjad
Alqusnbasqns S4om U2Iym g ‘umelp

SB MOD(Q paJou sasuadxa ayj sjuasaddal
sasuadxa pasanquuisl ayl - € 930N

*3]qe4BA0DTU)
sem VA JO JUNOLUE [|BLWS Y "SWOISND

Y DNUIADY || H 03 JOJ PIIUNOIIE Uda(q Sey
pue (a|qeied)/sqRIBA0321 S YIIYM ‘1YA

JO 19U UMOYS 9J8 UMOLYS SWINS || - T 830N
'SWOISNT g DNUSAIY WH 0 40)

pP3a3uno3oe Uaaq SeY PaAladal 1salaiu; Uo Xe)
uonestodiod pajenosse ayl “unodoe Buueaq
15549]Ul UB Ul P9y 2.oM Spuny || - T 930N

unoooe ﬂ:u:imm pue 51d1oosd 03 S8J0N

‘uduiuiodde dno 3Y3j adu|s suolloesuel)

Ite pue 810z Aleniga4 91 0) uonepinb|

ay3 ul suopesues) auyy bulesp ‘sisoddo
papiaoad s| junome sjuawded pue sydieoal

- puey uy asuepeg

- ‘ O/ JuRUnD g
;Jo dn apeyy

- asuejeg
arlgz £g sjuawAied (5o
0ez - S}9SSE JO BOURINSU|
681 - Buisipanpy Ajoinieig
12 - ucijoanpal pue abejsoy
88l - s5)s02 @feI0lg
g - fouonelg
£ £e sebleyo yueg
00g'2 - 89 SHeye J0 Juawelelg
000'02 - $994 sJolepinbi
syusuifed

orl'ez - 0427 xd1edas |0
I - - 183l yueyg
0S¥ - £ - sasuadxa pasinquisy
569'42 - 022 puspwg o258y
sydieosy

2jep Oy  polayd  SoloN Sanea YOS

810Z Aleniqag 9| 03 G107 Joquisdaq €2
Junosae suawied pue sydiaoal jeuy siojepinbi julop

pajwi dno9 mogtsiem NaMN

®6

O

sjuswAed

pue sidisooy
uonepinbi|
3Y3 JO jJunodoe
R Alewuinsg



8707 Aleruged 9T | (ueneminbll UT) poitin dnoun Mmoiuaiem NaXA | [Biuapu0d pue s1ealg | 41191020 8102 3

aWo2IN0

S.1011P9a.ldd 10} uoneuiojuy @




8107 Adenugad 91 | (uonepinbr ul) pant] dnaiD MOWIBIEM NCXN | [RRUSPBUC) PuE NeALd | dTT 9RI0]PA BT0Z O

'5J01IpaJ2 paJnasun o] pled aq
0] PUBPIAIP B 3|qeUD 03 Pasi|eal 2JoM SpPUNy JUIDLLNSUT

S103IPa4d PAINDISUN

'$103|pa4d PaJINdasun 0] uoNgLsIp
Joy a|gepeAe punj ued paqgliosald e 10U S| 3491

Med paglasald
'S103IpaJD |enuaJlaeld ou adom ausy]
S1031paID [RIJUBIBJIIY

‘Aueduwlo?) 2y Jo
S.0JIPRJD Palndas ByY) 104 9|qe[IRAR SPUNJ OU DJ9M BJBYL

S10JIPaJ4d paJndas

@0

OO

aWodNG
S10}IpaJd
10} uonew.lojus



8107 Adenigad 9T | (uonepinbll i) PRl OR0JD MOIRIRM NANN | IBIUBPIHUCD PUB 3leALd | T 930 BTOT &

uonelauNWiaa ,siojepinbii ulor

sesuadxa pue uonessunway @




o1

8707 Aserugag 91 | (uonepinbry uf) pagiwn dnosg mopdaiem NAXYN | 1eAUSpYUD pue jeAld | 4113010130 8TOZ @

‘uoiyepinbr
3Y31 JO asuadxa up SB UMBID UIaQ Sey 33) Sl "STOZ
Jaquianag £¢ uo ‘sloypaud jo Bunasw sy je poadbe

aJom Bunsaw 23 BuiusAuoD U] paldinaul sJuUWASINGsIp
Y3 yum Jay3ebol g0S L3 JO 92 SJlejje Jo JuULIIL]S Y|

294 sdiejv 10O JuUlIIEIS

g abed uo junodoe syuawAied pue
s3d1208.1 By Ul UMOYS SB [N} Ul 93] SIYY UMBID SABY DA
‘1¥A snid ‘000’0z F 4O JUNOWE 135 B SB sJuapuodsaliod
AQ p|ay s401paJo jo Bunasw e 18 sioypaid ayy A £TOT

U2Jely TE U0 paxXy Sem UO[IeISUNWSd INe JO Siseq ayL

uonelaunuial Jo siseqg

*1500 ou 3B noA 03 papiacld aq |m sIu} pue Hodaa syl
4O JU04) 3U3J UO SSaUppe 3yl 3e sn 03 Bupm v} 3sanbad
AnoA puss asea|d ‘Adoo Jaded e snnbaJs noA pjnoys

OIS UPS IS 03 $93USA|O5 Ul
SI0ep MMM/ 01y 18 peojumop
10J |qe|IeAe S| ,UCEIUNLDY 0] SPING ,SI0UP3ID VY,

uoizesaunwWal stojepinbyy julor

006

OO

uonesaunuad
,5403epinbiT julof

sasuadxa
pue uonelaunway



Tt 8107 Aerugad 91 | (Uonepinbil L]) PaWI ANoID mOWISIEM NAXN | |eRUSPYLOD PUE 3lBALd | 41121030 810Z @

*s)iodau ssauboud Joud Jspun paaocidde

2q 0} powaap 40 paaoddde sasuadxs 40 UoRIBUNWAL
q4msip j0u Aewl SaBuR||RYD UYons 1BY] JJ0U Ises|d
's9|ny

3431 Jo (E)P£°8T 3Ny Yyum 2duepicdse Ul ‘Jo pauieydwod
buiaq sasuadxa J0/pue uonelaunwal ayy buyeisp
wodau ssa1boad ayy Jjo (s)iuedijdde ayy Aq jdiadal

10 s)3am Jybla uiyum apew 2q 3snw suopgeddde yons

*paInouy
sasuadxa 2u3 Jo ||e Jo awos Bulbuajeys asimiaylo

J0 abley> o3} pa|I3ua aJde am LUdIUm uoijelaunwa Jo
SISEg B} Jo Junowe 3y} Bupnpas ‘(s3nY 3U3 JO +£'8T
2Ny YUM 22URPIOIDE U]} SIDPIO SJOW JO DUO 10j UNOD
auy 031 Aldde Aew (1IN0 241 JO SABI| YUM IO SI0UPRID
PaJnaasun 3ayj JO 2N|eA U) 850 T 15e9] 1e Jo Moddns

3y} YyM) JojIpaJd paJindasun Jo J0JIPaJdd patndas Auy

sasuadxa
10 /pue uoneJouUNWl abudIeyD 03 4Bl Ss101paI)

S9Ny 8Y3 JO 6'8T 3Ny

YUMm 20Ueplodde Ul “Jodad syl Jo 3d19dad Jo sAep 12
UIUIM spew ag isnuwt sisenbal yong uodsa siy3 Liyam
pa)ddns Apeasje Jeyy 03 sasuadxa Jo uonelaunwal
buipieba. uonew.oju) jeuonippe apiaoad o3 sn Jsanbad
‘Bunm Uy ‘Aew {1IN0D 3Y3 JO SABI| UUM JO SI0JpaULD
PaInoasun ay3 JO SNJBA Ui 2,5 1se3] Je Jo Hoddns

Y] YIM)} JOUP2ID PaINIISUN 10 JOYPIII paindas Auy

uoijeLION]
1sonbaJ 03 3ybut siopald

SJUWSKINGs(p [EJ0L

PoLIdg
SjuaLRsINgsIp 7 Aobaie)

pouad lejoL

00'05F 0052y 00'5.8 - SJUBWASINGSIP 18301
- [{¥4 oo ssinonpbe1s0d
- 00691 0069} - Buisiuepy Aionjels
- 00'0EZ 00°0€2 - Bulpuog
- wr's 00'G - Nauoners
00°Q5% - Q0°05¢ - s8sUadx3 pasinquiay

pojrag
SjUBISINYGSIP |

IINJ Ul SJUBWISINGSIP
IND PJ2A0IS] J0U SARY 9M JBY) UIIS 39 Ued I} YIIYM
wod) pue mojaq UaAID 248 SIUBWISSINGSIP |8 JO S|Ie1Ra

‘paJinau; s abeajw

33 UsUm aWiy aY) Je 310137 Ag pasn ds 03 dn Jo 33el
sbea|iw piepuels buljleasad ayy je paje|ndjes s| abea|ily
*£T0Z YoJew 1€ uo aoudpucdsaliod

Aq pRY sJonpaJd yo buppsw e 1e $10UpaId auy Aq uaAIb sem
pue 231e1ss uonepinbl 9yl WOl umelp g 0] UBZ SISUIAXD
pue $3500 353U 240J3g paJdinbal si jeaoidde oyosds

SjUdLUAS.INGSI]

LT0Z

yolew T€ uo sioupats Ag uaalb
Sem pue 23e359 uoljepinbi
9Y) W0y umesp 2g 03

ued SasURdX2 pue 51500 Isay)
220J0g padinbal s| |eAcudde
20ads -s1s00 abeaw

J1343 loj ased ayy uo pabebua
4els 0] JUBWBSINguWad
‘Pdwexa 16y ‘Aped payy

2 0) opew Ajjetauab jou ale
Wiym pue sn Aq pied Afjeiu
sasuadxa pue s3S62 ale 3say
sjuawasings)a z Alobaje)

‘paainbau

S| [eaoddde ou yaym a0y

pue sajued paiyl 03 3084ip sn
Aq apew sjuswAed ale asayl
sjudwasingsig T Alobaje)

UoIIRWLIOJUI PajIe}aQ
sasuadxs
pue uoneJaunway



‘paatasal sybu Iy "471 eNIeRA L10T @

*SULY JAQUIBW JO 3IOMIBU |2qo|b ING JN0GE 2I0wW UIEd| 03 TNOGE/ W03 ITI0[3] MMM 89S 9SEa|d "SIURID 0] SIDIAIDS
apiaodd 30U Op 477 IMN 1102 pue 711q 'Seniua Juspuadapul pue aededas Ajleba| aae swuy Jaquusw s31 1o yoea pue 1 (d (,111d.) duesent
Aq paqiwy Auedwod sjeAld M B ‘PAJILLM NSIEWILC] BUIN0L 910D JO WUl JAqUISW B ‘4T] IMN 102 Jo a1eIjuse wopBury pajiun ayi st 411 a30Ra

"wepbury paalun ‘Z4E vy23 uopuol ‘alenbs Jaang
MBN 7 18 9310 paua)siBad S31 pue §/9E0£00 JAquinu paiaisibals yum sajem pue pue|bug ul paraisifad diysisuiied Ajljiqe) paaw B 1411 930[2Q

"9H10j9@



